
Spelling List E-23
/ōō/ and /ū/ Sounds

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

balloon

unit

mutation

cubic

unicycle

value

pursue

issue

nephew

vacuum

confuse

amuse

duet

musical

peruse

bruise

youthful

unicorn

beauty

usually

Review Words
(from List E-21, Four-Syllable Words)

21.

22.

23.

anonymous

disagreement

disillusion

Challenge Words

24.

25.

ukulele

unanimous

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's words are words with /ōō/ (long-
oo) and /ū/ (long-u) sounds.

The /ōō/ sound is the vowel sound you hear in the 
middle of the word, maroon.

The /ū/ sound is the vowel sound you hear at the 
beginning of the word, unique. 
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